January 2021- City of Port Colborne Building Permit Activity

Permit Issuance Date

2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-12
2021-01-13
2021-01-15
2021-01-20
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-25
2021-01-26
2021-01-26
2021-01-28

Permit Number

2020-7708
2020-7707
2020-7706
2020-7694
2021-7732
2020-7699
2020-7716
2020-7436
2021-7734
2021-7733
2020-7718
2021-7743
2020-7709
2020-7682
2020-7691

Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD>QMD84
490 EMPIRE ROAD>WBC(82
490 EMPIRE ROAD>QMD71
490 EMPIRE ROAD>QMD64
74 KNOLL STREET

569 MAIN ST WEST

197 LAKESHORE ROAD WEST
818 KING STREET

5151 CONCESSION 2 ROAD
261 KILLALY STREET EAST
261 KILLALY STREET E

207 FARES STREET

58 JANET STREET

5363 CONCESSION 2 ROAD
435 FARES STREET

Project Type
Park Model Trailer/Deck

Park Model Trailer/Deck

New Trailer/Deck

Deck w/Railing

Demolition of Detached Garage
Kitchen Upgrade/Interior

Roof Repar

Interior Alterations

Fire Damage Demolition
Demolition of Detached Garage
Detached Garage

Services - Sewer Lateral
Detached Car Port

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Barrier Free Upgrades/Elevator

Project Value
$249,995

$119,995
$266,088
$11,000
S0
$85,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
S0
$26,000
N¢
$12,000
N¢
$1,000,000
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